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Roster 

Nbr

ID Nbr Inmate Name Offense Arrest County

ASSAULT 3RD DEGREE MADISON

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA MADISON

TERRORISTIC THREATS MADISON

USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL MADISON

BURGLARY BUFFALO

BURGLARY DAWSON

BURGLARY DAWSON

BURGLARY DAWSON

BURGLARY DAWSON

BURGLARY DAWSON

BURGLARY DAWSON

BURGLARY DAWSON

BURGLARY DAWSON

BURGLARY PHELPS

3 213106 BUDKA KENNETH P BURGLARY DOUGLAS

ARSON 3RD DEGREE JOHNSON

ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE JOHNSON

BURGLARY SAUNDERS

BURGLARY SAUNDERS

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I SAUNDERS

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I SAUNDERS

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG SAUNDERS

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP SAUNDERS

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP SAUNDERS

ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON LANCASTER

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA LANCASTER

VIOL OF FINANCIAL TRANS DEVICE LANCASTER

VIOL OF FINANCIAL TRANS DEVICE LANCASTER

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE ADAMS

DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE ADAMS

DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE ADAMS

MOTOR VEH (GENERAL VIOLATION) ADAMS

1

2

4

5

6

7

85885 ACEVES ARTURO 

211745 BRUNDIDGE RIC D

218804 GOMEZ JOHNNY M

212677 FREEMONT JEFFREY J

70590 CROGHAN KYLE L

85679 DAY EVAN A
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ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE SCOTTS BLUFF

POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON SCOTTS BLUFF

MURDER 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS

USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL DOUGLAS

ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE LANCASTER

LEAVE SCENE OF INJURY ACCIDENT LANCASTER

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST LANCASTER

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP LANCASTER

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST DOUGLAS

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

TERRORISTIC THREATS LANCASTER

USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL YORK

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS

ESCAPE DOUGLAS

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA DOUGLAS

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL DOUGLAS

USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL DOUGLAS

ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS

16 393042 MCKEE MICHAELA MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I LANCASTER

ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE JOHNSON

PROSTITUTION LANCASTER

SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE COLFAX

8

9

11

12

14

15

17

10

56398 LIEB BRANDON R

213639 MAHONEY JEREMY C

76718 MEJIA GILBERTO 

212787 HUGHES ZACHARIA D

88689 GONZALEZ THOMAS A

57182 HILL SAMUEL L

84927 JORDAN STEVEN D

216634 KNAVE CALEB 

86446 KEEZER DEVON J

13
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CRIMINAL MISCHIEF LANCASTER

CRIMINAL TRESPASS LANCASTER

DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE LANCASTER

DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE LANCASTER

OBSTRUCTING A PEACE OFFICER LANCASTER

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA LANCASTER

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA LANCASTER

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA LANCASTER

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA LANCASTER

POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON LANCASTER

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP LANCASTER

DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE CASS

DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE SARPY

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED GAGE

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED SARPY

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I HALL

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA ADAMS

FALSE IMPRISONMENT 1ST DEGREE DOUGLAS

FALSE IMPRISONMENT 1ST DEGREE DOUGLAS

SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE DOUGLAS

SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE DOUGLAS

22 217709 RODRIGUEZ-WYANT JUAN R POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I LANCASTER

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST LANCASTER

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP LANCASTER

USE FIREARM TO COMMIT FELONY LANCASTER

24 85976 WASHINGTON TRESEAN E ROBBERY DOUGLAS

DOMESTIC ASSAULT LANCASTER

POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON LANCASTER

ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS

CRIMINAL IMPERSONATION DOUGLAS

25

26

19

20

21

23

82825 WILLIAMS ERICK D

79596 WOMACK KANDON C

18

57613 RODRIGUEZ JOSE E

89787 SCHWANINGER SETH M

87264 NUSS CHASE D

212498 RAKHMANOV VALENTINE A

215716 RAMIREZ HUGO 


