Roster Nbr	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
1	85885	ACEVES ARTURO	ASSAULT 3RD DEGREE	MADISON
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	MADISON
			TERRORISTIC THREATS	MADISON
			USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL	MADISON
2	211745	BRUNDIDGE RIC D	BURGLARY	BUFFALO
			BURGLARY	DAWSON
			BURGLARY	PHELPS
3	213106	BUDKA KENNETH P	BURGLARY	DOUGLAS
4	70590	CROGHAN KYLE L	ARSON 3RD DEGREE	JOHNSON
			ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE	JOHNSON
			BURGLARY	SAUNDERS
			BURGLARY	SAUNDERS
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	SAUNDERS
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	SAUNDERS
			POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	SAUNDERS
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	SAUNDERS
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	SAUNDERS
5	85679	DAY EVAN A	ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON	LANCASTER
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	LANCASTER
			VIOL OF FINANCIAL TRANS DEVICE	LANCASTER
			VIOL OF FINANCIAL TRANS DEVICE	LANCASTER
6	212677	FREEMONT JEFFREY J	POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	DOUGLAS
7	218804	GOMEZ JOHNNY M	DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE	ADAMS
			DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE	ADAMS
			DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE	ADAMS
			MOTOR VEH (GENERAL VIOLATION)	ADAMS

Roster	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
Nbr	00000	CONTALET THOMAS A	ACCALUT ACT DECREE	CCOTTC PLLIEF
8	88689	GONZALEZ THOMAS A	ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE	SCOTTS BLUFF
			POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON	SCOTTS BLUFF
9	57182	HILL SAMUEL L	MURDER 2ND DEGREE	DOUGLAS
			USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL	DOUGLAS
10	212787	HUGHES ZACHARIA D	ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE	LANCASTER
			LEAVE SCENE OF INJURY ACCIDENT	LANCASTER
			OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST	LANCASTER
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	LANCASTER
11	84927	JORDAN STEVEN D	OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST	DOUGLAS
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	DOUGLAS
12	86446	KEEZER DEVON J	TERRORISTIC THREATS	LANCASTER
			USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL	YORK
13	216634	KNAVE CALEB	ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
			ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
14	56398	LIEB BRANDON R	ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE	DOUGLAS
			ESCAPE	DOUGLAS
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	DOUGLAS
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	DOUGLAS
			ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
			ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
			USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL	DOUGLAS
			USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL	DOUGLAS
15	213639	MAHONEY JEREMY C	ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE	DOUGLAS
-			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	DOUGLAS
16	393042	MCKEE MICHAELA	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	LANCASTER
17	76718	MEJIA GILBERTO	ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE	JOHNSON
- <i>'</i>			PROSTITUTION	LANCASTER
			SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE	COLFAX

Roster Nbr	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
18	87264	NUSS CHASE D	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF	LANCASTER
			CRIMINAL TRESPASS	LANCASTER
			DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE	LANCASTER
			DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE	LANCASTER
			OBSTRUCTING A PEACE OFFICER	LANCASTER
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	LANCASTER
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	LANCASTER
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	LANCASTER
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	LANCASTER
			POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON	LANCASTER
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	LANCASTER
19	212498	RAKHMANOV VALENTINE A	DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE	CASS
			DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE	SARPY
			DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	GAGE
			DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	SARPY
20	215716	RAMIREZ HUGO	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	HALL
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	ADAMS
21	57613	RODRIGUEZ JOSE E	FALSE IMPRISONMENT 1ST DEGREE	DOUGLAS
			FALSE IMPRISONMENT 1ST DEGREE	DOUGLAS
			SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE	DOUGLAS
			SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE	DOUGLAS
22	217709	RODRIGUEZ-WYANT JUAN R	POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	DOUGLAS
23	89787	SCHWANINGER SETH M	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	LANCASTER
			OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST	LANCASTER
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	LANCASTER
			USE FIREARM TO COMMIT FELONY	LANCASTER
24	85976	WASHINGTON TRESEAN E	ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
25	82825	WILLIAMS ERICK D	DOMESTIC ASSAULT	LANCASTER
			POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON	LANCASTER
26	79596	WOMACK KANDON C	ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE	DOUGLAS
			CRIMINAL IMPERSONATION	DOUGLAS